Ordering Guide
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 14-Sep-11 1 Document Number: 35004
For technical questions, contact: frequency@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Oscillators
Part Markings
PART MARKINGS
M 2 8 0 3 2 3 F A A
PRODUCT SERIES TEMPERATURE
RANGE STABILITY OUTPUT
TYPE
SYMMETRY/LOGIC
COMPATIBILITY
PACKAGE/LEAD
CONFIGURATIONS
M2803 =
XO-53 catalog series
M2802 =
XO-52 catalog series
M2801 =
XO-523 catalog series
M2803 =
XO-54 catalog series
M2806 =
XO-543 catalog series
M2804 =
XOSM-57 catalog series
M2809 =
XOSM-573 catalog series
M2805 =
XOSM-572 catalog series
M2810 =
XOSM-571 catalog series
M2807 =
XOSM-533 catalog series
M2808 =
XOSM-532 catalog series
1 =
0 °C to + 70 °C
2 =
- 40 °C to + 85 °C
3 = 100 ppm
4 = 50 ppm
6 = 25 ppm
F = Fixed
T = Tristate
A =
Symmetry,
40/60 HCMOS
C =
Symmetry,
 45/55 HCMOS
D =
Package, through hole, DIP
N = SMD
G = Gull Wing